
         EQUIPES CDC 2026 

  

 

             CDC Jeu Provencal 2                                 
     Jean-Claude TROISVILLE (coach)                      
                                                                                  
     Christian BUIS                                  
     Luce BUIS                         
     Daniel CENET                
     Bruno KOCH                
     Marie-Thérèse LECLERCQ                    
                 Gaël MOUTARD                                                       
     David MOUAISSIA                                                                                        
     Guillaume BARNIER                        
     Philippe CURRY                  
                                                  Frédéric HELIAS 
  

 

 

            CDC Open 2       CDC Open 3 

      Sébastien PELISSIER (coach)   Cédric SOSNIERZ (coach-joueur) 

                   

      Christian CLEMENT               Jayson LEGUISET 

      Christophe GICQUAUD                                   Léna BARBIER 
      Gaël MOUTARD                                                Jules EYLIEU 
      Gérald JARJAYE                                               Louise ROJAS 
      Edwin GOZE                                                      Sylvain ROJAS 
      Michel LIENARD                                              Julyann SIBELLE BORELLA 
      Geoffrey MEYNAU                                           Léo BARBIER 
      Vincent TRUBLET                                             
      Jérôme LIENARD 
 

 

 

 

              CDC Vétérans 2    CDC Vétérans 3 

      Daniel CENET (coach-joueur)                           Jean-Paul VIRET (coach - joueur)                     
  
      Alain VENIOU                    Christian BUIS 
      Claude BREZISKY                               Philippe CURY  
      Gérard AUBINEAU        Allal EL OUAFI             
      Patrick HOURDIANE                                          Wolf FISCHER  
      Alain LOUPIAS                                Pierre JULLIAN   
      Patrick PELOZUELO                                          Cédric SOSNIER 
      Gérard RICOU                    Guillaume BARNIER   
      Frédéric TESTE                     René ARNAUD 

                                                                                    Alexandre REGUERO              
                                                                                       Elias GARCIA (renfort 3 rencontres)                                 
         
 

 



 

 

 

          CDC Vétérans 4                             CDC Vétérans 5                
 John PRUM (coach)                  Michel LIENARD (coach-joueur) 

      
      Jean-Luc AUBERT     Alain REYNAUD 
      Fouad DJAMA      Georges PARENT   
      Bruno KOCH      Francis PIOT 
      Patrick BRES                             Jacky DOZOL  
      Yves CLARYS                              Antoine ARENAS  
      Marie-Thérèse LECLERC     Daniel MOUTARD  
      Michel MARTIN                  Philippe THIEVANT 
      Jean-Claude TROISVILLE     Fred RANQUET 
      Jean-Yves ALAIZE (renfort 3 rencontres) 

          

         

     CDC Vétéranes 

                      Jean-Luc AUBERT (coach) 

         
                Maryvonne DIDIER 
                Nathalie AUBERT 
                Alice AULIGNON 
                Cathy DOUCHIN 
                Chantal CLERC-PIROT 
                Cécilia COMBE 
                Véronique GONZALEZ 
                Edwige ROGER 

 

 

 

 

     CDC Féminin 2      

     John PRUM (coach)    

                                                                           
     Cécilia COMBE    
     Sandrine FARIN               
     Véronique GONZALEZ   
     Marie-Thérèse LECLERCQ  
     Valérie LOPEZ    
     Léna BARBIER                           
     Elisabeth BARATHIEU 

  

      

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

    EQUIPES CRC 2026 

  

        CRC Jeu Provencal  

                Michel LIENARD (coach)     

              Jean-Claude TROISVILLE  ( Superviseur)           

          
         Edwin GOZE  
         Olivier CONCENTI 
         Rémy AVENAS 
         Vivian CHAUVAL 
         Patrice DEBEAUD 
         Anthony PAVANI 
         Jérémy PONZO 
         Jérôme LIENARD       
     
  
 

 CRC Open      CRC Vétérans 

 Raphaël MILESI (coach – joueur)               Michel AYMARD (coach) 

          
                                                                                                              Frédéric HELIAS 
 Franck BLAU                 Jean-Yves ALAIZE 
 Jean-Noël BOISSE      Didier FAUCON 
 Paul CLEMENT      Elias GARCIA 
 Rémy CHAZOT      Pierre AYMARD  
 Frédéric MONNIER                 Marc CASIER 

 Antonin SORTRY                             Thierry COMBE 
                                           Pierre DUBOST (c) 

        
 
 

     CRC Féminin 

     Cédric SOSNIERZ (coach) 

  

     Cathy DOUCHIN 

     Nathalie AUBERT 
     Audrey BARBIER 
     Luce BUIS 
     Sylvie RECORDIER 
     Sandrine RINCK 
     Nathalie WILLEM 
     Louise ROJAS 
 
     

 

 

 



 

 
    EQUIPES CDF 2026 

 
 

 CDF Pétanque      CDF Jeu Provencal 
  Raphaël MILESI (coach)                    Jean-Claude TROISVILLE (coach) 

  

 Catherine DOUCHIN     Rémy AVENAS  
 Sylvie RECORDIER      Vivian CHAUVAL 
                                               Olivier CONCETTI 
 Franck BLAU                     Edwin GOZE 
            Jean-Noël BOISSE      Patrice DEBEAUD 

 Frédéric MONIER                 Jérôme LIENARD 
 Paul CLEMENT      Anthony PAVANI 
 Franck ROUMEZIN     Jérémy PONZO  
  
 Rémy CHAZOT      Marie-Thérèse LECLERC 
 Antonin SORTRY      Guillaume BARNIER 
         Philippe CURRY 
         Luce BUIS  
            
 

                      EQUIPES COUPE DE LA DROME 2025 

     John PRUM (coach) 

 
     Cathy DOUCHIN 

     Nathalie AUBERT 
     Audrey BARBIER 

     Sylvie RECORDIER 
     Véronique GONZALEZ 
     Elisabeth BARATHIEU 
     Léna BARBIER 


